
Morwell Golf Club

4BBB STABLEFORD DAY EVENT (P WALLACE, S BREE, DEANS

SMASH REPAIRS)

Stableford - 4BBB Results

All Divisions - Round 1

Saturday 21 Feb 2026

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

Red, WomenCompetition Scores - Stableford W 73 122 72 2

White, MenCompetition Scores - Stableford M 72 128 72 97

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name NameCard No.

Rowe, Jason9085

Division: Div 1 (+8 to 46)

1

Palermo, Joseph

Vitale, Nick

Morwell

5219

24

01589

01590

-- --

2

Freitag, Dylan

Swanson, Jake

Morwell

4816

37

01812

01786

-- --

3

Henderson, Peter

Kornacki, Henry

Morwell

477

19

00250

00455

-- --

4

Coad, Peter

Walsh, Gary

Morwell

4612

16

01633

01664

-- --

5

Fazioli, Mark

Forsyth, Wayne

Morwell

4526

15

01797

01796

-- --

6

King, Colin

Waller, Adrian

Morwell

4513

24

01190

01676

-- --

7

Cantrill, Paul

Schneider, Daniel

Morwell

4519

11

01108

01150

-- --

8

Field, Dylan

Lont, Jarred

Morwell

4525

11

01673

01694

-- --

9

Griffiths, Lachlan

Griffiths, Steven

Morwell

4523

17

01728

01518

-- --

10

Garth, Gary

Gibson, Darryl

Morwell

4525

14

00461

01149

-- --

11

Allan, Darren

Flynn, Errol

Morwell

4527

14

00404

01156

-- --

12

Juhasz, Daniel

Scurrah, Nathan

Morwell

4418

15

01780

01725

-- --

13

Chapman, Kaleb

Pappas, Dylan

Morwell

4419

26

01741

01729

-- --

14

Quigley, Shane

Tabone, Paul

Morwell

4419

7

01752

01768

-- --
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15

Burridge, Dean

Martinac, Tony

Morwell

4416

6

01662

01610

-- --

16

Baccega, Julian

Postlethwaite, Aj

Morwell

4418

15

01641

01067

-- --

17

Lloyd, Richard

Te Paa, Scott

Morwell

4421

20

01679

01807

-- --

18

Barlow, Mark

Menzies, Cody

Morwell

4315

16

00428

01791

-- --

19

Price, Evan

Scurrah, Nathan

Morwell

4326

15

01845

01725

-- --

20

Mackrell, Colin

McGregor, Terry

Australia

439

18

01065

3170147153

-- --

21

Nicoll, Martin

Orchard, Graeme

Morwell

4315

26

00382

00186

-- --

22

Mc Auley, Michael

Mc Auley, Ryan

Morwell

4314

13

01583

01584

-- --

23

Tatlow, Travis

Tewierik, Rob

Morwell

437

20

01020

00268

-- --

24

Cahill, Ken

Webb, Guy

Morwell

4225

23

01206

01574

-- --

25

Manzo, Tony

Pollutro, John

Morwell

4214

18

01776

01705

-- --

26

Carolan, Tony

OBrien, Damien

Morwell

4225

19

01325

01038

-- --

27

Harrison, Eric

Wallace, Peter

Morwell

4242

21

01192

01519

-- --

28

Reggardo, Reggie

Walsh, Peter

Morwell

4222

23

01644

01616

-- --

29

King, Rob

Ray, Michael

Morwell

417

8

00573

00396

-- --

30

Constantinou,

Andrew

Fitzgerald, Tony

Morwell

4126

25

00867

00456

-- --

31

Defazio, Robert

Helmuth, Glenn

Morwell

4113

9

01508

01105

-- --

32

Reynolds, Scott

Scurlock, Dael

Morwell

414

0

00282

01426

-- --

33

Dominguez, Callum

Ellul, Nick

Morwell

4123

31

01825

01714

-- --

34

Griffiths, Jenny

Pollutro, Amanda

Morwell

4023

23

01727

01704

-- --

35

Baker, Stan

Marshall, Pete

Morwell

4018

27

01444

01689

-- --

36

Ford, Tim

Thompson, James

Morwell

400

10

00074

01736

-- --

37

Deguara, Alfred

Deguara, Joe

Morwell

4020

19

00804

00331

-- --

38

Brown, Peter

Oliver, Tony

Morwell

39-4

12

00639

01197

-- --

39

Brown, Zac

Moore, Brandon

Morwell

3814

11

01684

01683

-- --

40

McNair, Mark

Thorburn, Gary

Morwell

3814

14

01448

01617

-- --

41

Rigby, Allan

Scott, Tyler

Morwell

3816

12

01493

01643

-- --
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42

Bree, Simon

Larcombe, Andrew

Morwell

3832

25

01528

01692

-- --

43

Cantrill, Zac

McGrath, Patty

Morwell

371

12

01087

01678

-- --

44

ODonnell, Ryan

Rowe, Jason

Morwell

379

17

01598

01599

-- --

45

Rigby, Brodie

Rigby, Ray

Morwell

3618

15

01593

01491

-- --

46

Jephcott, Colin

Pistrin, Cameron

Morwell

3523

25

00435

01842

-- --

47

McBain, Dave

Simmons, Stuart

Australia

357

20

3041600297

3040600298

-- --

48

Delange, Case

Kamphuis, Ben

Morwell

3525

11

01086

00254

-- --

49

Gridley, Paul

Wilburn, Kevin

Morwell

3424

25

00117

01750

-- --

50

Heasley, Ivan

Hoskin, Raymond

Morwell

3420

33

01734

01792

-- --
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