



# 4BBB STABLEFORD DAY EVENT (P WALLACE, S BREE, DEANS)

Stableford - 4BBB Results  
All Divisions - Round 1  
Saturday 21 Feb 2026

### Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch	Markers	Gender	PCC	Scratch Rating	Slope Rating	Par	# Scores
Competition Scores - Stableford	Red, Women	W		73	122	72	2
Competition Scores - Stableford	White, Men	M		72	128	72	97

### Cards Not Returned

Card No.	Name	Card No.	Name
9085	Rowe, Jason		

Pos	Mem No	Name	Dly Hdcp	New Hdcp	Chg in Hdcp	Club	Stbfd
-----	--------	------	----------	----------	-------------	------	-------

### Division: Div 1 (+8 to 46)

1	01589 01590	Palermo, Joseph Vitale, Nick	19 24	--	--	Morwell	52
2	01812 01786	Freitag, Dylan Swanson, Jake	16 37	--	--	Morwell	48
3	00250 00455	Henderson, Peter Kornacki, Henry	7 19	--	--	Morwell	47
4	01633 01664	Coad, Peter Walsh, Gary	12 16	--	--	Morwell	46
5	01797 01796	Fazioli, Mark Forsyth, Wayne	26 15	--	--	Morwell	45
6	01190 01676	King, Colin Waller, Adrian	13 24	--	--	Morwell	45
7	01108 01150	Cantrill, Paul Schneider, Daniel	19 11	--	--	Morwell	45
8	01673 01694	Field, Dylan Lont, Jarred	25 11	--	--	Morwell	45
9	01728 01518	Griffiths, Lachlan Griffiths, Steven	23 17	--	--	Morwell	45
10	00461 01149	Garth, Gary Gibson, Darryl	25 14	--	--	Morwell	45
11	00404 01156	Allan, Darren Flynn, Errol	27 14	--	--	Morwell	45
12	01780 01725	Juhasz, Daniel Scurrah, Nathan	18 15	--	--	Morwell	44
13	01741 01729	Chapman, Kaleb Pappas, Dylan	19 26	--	--	Morwell	44
14	01752 01768	Quigley, Shane Tabone, Paul	19 7	--	--	Morwell	44

Pos	Mem No	Name	Dly Hdcp	New Hdcp	Chg in Hdcp	Club	Stbfd
15	01662 01610	Burridge, Dean Martinac, Tony	16 6	--	--	Morwell	44
16	01641 01067	Baccega, Julian Postlethwaite, Aj	18 15	--	--	Morwell	44
17	01679 01807	Lloyd, Richard Te Paa, Scott	21 20	--	--	Morwell	44
18	00428 01791	Barlow, Mark Menzies, Cody	15 16	--	--	Morwell	43
19	01845 01725	Price, Evan Scurrah, Nathan	26 15	--	--	Morwell	43
20	01065 3170147153	Mackrell, Colin McGregor, Terry	9 18	--	--	Australia	43
21	00382 00186	Nicoll, Martin Orchard, Graeme	15 26	--	--	Morwell	43
22	01583 01584	Mc Auley, Michael Mc Auley, Ryan	14 13	--	--	Morwell	43
23	01020 00268	Tatlow, Travis Tewierik, Rob	7 20	--	--	Morwell	43
24	01206 01574	Cahill, Ken Webb, Guy	25 23	--	--	Morwell	42
25	01776 01705	Manzo, Tony Pollutro, John	14 18	--	--	Morwell	42
26	01325 01038	Carolan, Tony OBrien, Damien	25 19	--	--	Morwell	42
27	01192 01519	Harrison, Eric Wallace, Peter	42 21	--	--	Morwell	42
28	01644 01616	Reggardo, Reggie Walsh, Peter	22 23	--	--	Morwell	42
29	00573 00396	King, Rob Ray, Michael	7 8	--	--	Morwell	41
30	00867 00456	Constantinou, Andrew Fitzgerald, Tony	26 25	--	--	Morwell	41
31	01508 01105	Defazio, Robert Helmuth, Glenn	13 9	--	--	Morwell	41
32	00282 01426	Reynolds, Scott Scurlock, Dael	4 0	--	--	Morwell	41
33	01825 01714	Dominguez, Callum Ellul, Nick	23 31	--	--	Morwell	41
34	01727 01704	Griffiths, Jenny Pollutro, Amanda	23 23	--	--	Morwell	40
35	01444 01689	Baker, Stan Marshall, Pete	18 27	--	--	Morwell	40
36	00074 01736	Ford, Tim Thompson, James	0 10	--	--	Morwell	40
37	00804 00331	Deguara, Alfred Deguara, Joe	20 19	--	--	Morwell	40
38	00639 01197	Brown, Peter Oliver, Tony	-4 12	--	--	Morwell	39
39	01684 01683	Brown, Zac Moore, Brandon	14 11	--	--	Morwell	38
40	01448 01617	McNair, Mark Thorburn, Gary	14 14	--	--	Morwell	38
41	01493 01643	Rigby, Allan Scott, Tyler	16 12	--	--	Morwell	38

Pos	Mem No	Name	Dly Hdcp	New Chg in Hdcp	Hdcp	Club	Stbfd
42	01528 01692	Bree, Simon Larcombe, Andrew	32 25	--	--	Morwell	38
43	01087 01678	Cantrill, Zac McGrath, Patty	1 12	--	--	Morwell	37
44	01598 01599	ODonnell, Ryan Rowe, Jason	9 17	--	--	Morwell	37
45	01593 01491	Rigby, Brodie Rigby, Ray	18 15	--	--	Morwell	36
46	00435 01842	Jephcott, Colin Pistrin, Cameron	23 25	--	--	Morwell	35
47	3041600297 3040600298	McBain, Dave Simmons, Stuart	7 20	--	--	Australia	35
48	01086 00254	Delange, Case Kamphuis, Ben	25 11	--	--	Morwell	35
49	00117 01750	Gridley, Paul Wilburn, Kevin	24 25	--	--	Morwell	34
50	01734 01792	Heasley, Ivan Hoskin, Raymond	20 33	--	--	Morwell	34